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Mr. Tony Gonzales

Party: Republican ¢ Chamber: House
State: TX e« District: 23

Service: 2021-2025 (including current term)
M ost recent Congress: 119

Phone: (202) 225-4511
Office: 2239 Rayburn House Office Building
Website: gonzales.house.gov

Biography

A Representative from Texas. Born on October 10, 1980. Attended Thomas Edison High School, San Antonio, Tex. A. A.
, Chaminade University, Honolulu, Hawaii. B. S. , Excelsior College, Albany, N. Y. Attended Georgetown University,
Washington, D. C. M. A. , American Public University, Charles Town, W. Va. Attending University of Southern
Mississippi, Hattiesburg, Miss. United States Navy, 1999-2019. Faculty, Pensacola State College, Pensacola, Fla.
Faculty, University of Maryland, College Park, Md. Community representative, Head Start policy council, San Antonio,
Tex., 2018-2019. Legislative fellow, Office of Legislative Affairs, United States Navy, 2016-2017. Elected as a
Republican to the One Hundred Seventeenth and to the two succeeding Congresses (January 3, 2021-present).

Committee M ember ships (Congress 119)

Appropriations Committee — Standing

Border Security and Enforcement Subcommittee — Subcommittee

Commerce, Justice, Science, and Related Agencies Subcommittee — Subcommittee
Department of Homeland Security Subcommittee — Subcommittee

Departments of Transportation, and Housing and Urban Development, and Related Agencies Subcommittee —
Subcommittee

Homeland Security Committee — Standing

L egidlative Activity (2021-2025)

Bills sponsored: 85
Bills cosponsored: 520


https://legilist.com
https://gonzales.house.gov

Most Recent Sponsor ed Bills

Bill

119 HR
7593

119 HR
7285

119 HR
7098

119 HR
6791

119 HR
6439

Title

Reserve Forces Travel Fairness Act

Bulletproof Law Enforcement Vehicles Act

Homeland Threat Response Act

To authorize the Land Port of Entry Community Infrastructure Program to
address deficiencies in community infrastructure supportive of land ports
of entry, and for other purposes.

Border Patrol Supervisors Retention Act

Most Recent Cosponsored Bills

Bill

119 HR
1181

119 HR
5616

119 HR
1329

119 HR
3699

119 HR
3497

Title Status/ Last Action

Status/ Last Action

Referred to the House Committee on Armed
Services.
Updated Feb 17, 2026

Referred to the House Committee on
Homeland Security.
Updated Jan 30, 2026

Referred to the House Committee on the
Judiciary.
Updated Jan 15, 2026

Referred to the Committee on Transportation
and Infrastructure, and in addition to the
Committees on

Updated Dec 17, 2025

Referred to the House Committee on
Oversight and Government Reform.
Updated Dec 4, 2025

Protecting Privacy in Purchases Act Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 447.

Updated Feb 25, 2026

$2.50 for America’s 250th Act Received in the Senate.
Updated Feb 12, 2026

Smithsonian American Women'’s History Subcommittee Hearings Held

Museum Act Updated Feb 10, 2026

Energy Choice Act Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 412.

Updated Feb 4, 2026

Medal of Sacrifice Act Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on
Homeland Security and Governm

Updated Feb 3, 2026
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