



Mr. Tony Gonzales

Party: Republican • **Chamber:** House

State: TX • **District:** 23

Service: 2021–2025 (including current term)

Most recent Congress: 119

Phone: (202) 225-4511

Office: 2239 Rayburn House Office Building

Website: gonzales.house.gov

Biography

A Representative from Texas. Born on October 10, 1980. Attended Thomas Edison High School, San Antonio, Tex. A. A. , Chaminade University, Honolulu, Hawaii. B. S. , Excelsior College, Albany, N. Y. Attended Georgetown University, Washington, D. C. M. A. , American Public University, Charles Town, W. Va. Attending University of Southern Mississippi, Hattiesburg, Miss. United States Navy, 1999-2019. Faculty, Pensacola State College, Pensacola, Fla. Faculty, University of Maryland, College Park, Md. Community representative, Head Start policy council, San Antonio, Tex. , 2018-2019. Legislative fellow, Office of Legislative Affairs, United States Navy, 2016-2017. Elected as a Republican to the One Hundred Seventeenth and to the two succeeding Congresses (January 3, 2021-present).

Committee Memberships (Congress 119)

- Appropriations Committee – Standing
- Border Security and Enforcement Subcommittee – Subcommittee
- Commerce, Justice, Science, and Related Agencies Subcommittee – Subcommittee
- Department of Homeland Security Subcommittee – Subcommittee
- Departments of Transportation, and Housing and Urban Development, and Related Agencies Subcommittee – Subcommittee
- Homeland Security Committee – Standing

Legislative Activity (2021–2025)

Bills sponsored: 85

Bills cosponsored: 520

Most Recent Sponsored Bills

Bill	Title	Status / Last Action
119 HR 7593	Reserve Forces Travel Fairness Act	Referred to the House Committee on Armed Services. Updated Feb 17, 2026
119 HR 7285	Bulletproof Law Enforcement Vehicles Act	Referred to the House Committee on Homeland Security. Updated Jan 30, 2026
119 HR 7098	Homeland Threat Response Act	Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary. Updated Jan 15, 2026
119 HR 6791	To authorize the Land Port of Entry Community Infrastructure Program to address deficiencies in community infrastructure supportive of land ports of entry, and for other purposes.	Referred to the Committee on Transportation and Infrastructure, and in addition to the Committees on Updated Dec 17, 2025
119 HR 6439	Border Patrol Supervisors Retention Act	Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform. Updated Dec 4, 2025

Most Recent Cosponsored Bills

Bill	Title	Status / Last Action
119 HR 1181	Protecting Privacy in Purchases Act	Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 447. Updated Feb 25, 2026
119 HR 5616	\$2.50 for America's 250th Act	Received in the Senate. Updated Feb 12, 2026
119 HR 1329	Smithsonian American Women's History Museum Act	Subcommittee Hearings Held Updated Feb 10, 2026
119 HR 3699	Energy Choice Act	Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 412. Updated Feb 4, 2026
119 HR 3497	Medal of Sacrifice Act	Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Homeland Security and Governm Updated Feb 3, 2026